Chevron Production Co.
P.O.Box 1150
Midland, TX 79702

EMsU#640 Ui 3 5-As 2 Le (3ug/s ¥ RGPS

Lea County NM 3(7-09\5__ 3HX\L
235 235 1 1.75 4.11 4.11
535 3.00 12 0.88 2.63 6.74

1029 4.94 1 1.75 R.65 15.38
1529 5.00 2 1/4 3.94 19.69 35.07
2054 5.25 1 1.75 9.19 44.26
2330 2.76 1172 2.63 7.25 51.50
2548 2.18 112 2.63 5.72 57.23
2700 1.52 13/4 3.06 4.66 61.88
2910 2.10 114 2.19 4.59 66.47
3330 420 117 2.63 1..03 77.50
3801 471 2 3.50 16.49 93.98

e

Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the <>( Zé day of
(_ ?! 1o ¢, 1998 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent, CapStar Drilling
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